
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
944 
55X 

112X 
806X 

993 
86 

454 
225 
336 
761 
217 
244 

87 
113 
816 
866 

Name 
Jacob Allegra 
Eric Stahl 
Anthony Sollima 
Jose Molina 
Doug Loud 
John Trujillo 
Michael Kelly 
Patrick McBride 
Gary Thompson 
Brian Wammack 
Michael Vital 
Chris Rivas 
Jesse Davis 
Brendan Murphy 
Gregory Stinnett 
Joseph Lutz 

Class 
Practice Amateur 400 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

P rac tic e A mateur Twins  

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Prac tice American Iron 

Best Tm 
1:44.588 
1:46.484 
1:46.845 
1:50.794 
1:51.072 
1:55.101 
2:02.123 
2:03.862 
2:04.342 
2:04.971 
2:05.416 
9:01.218 

Diff 

1.896 
2.257 
6.206 
6.484 

10.513 
17.535 
19.274 
19.754 
20.383 
20.828 

7:16.630 

Best Speed 
77.034 
75.662 
75.406 
72.719 
72.537 
69.998 
65.973 
65.047 
64.795 
64.469 
64.241 
14.886 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
5 
5 
2 
5 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 
Feel like a pro 
l y n d a l l  b r a k e s   b i g  b e a r  p e r f o r m a n c e  b u l l e t  p r o o f  s n a c k s  
Shred Moto Co 
CRV Racing 
M otor ious  S p ee d S ho p 
J i f f y  T u n e ,  L y n d a l l ,  W e r e  S t i l l  H e r e  

M y  v e r y  p a t i e n t  a n d  u n d e r s t a n d i n g  w i f e  

R a c e t e c h ,  h a m m e r  p e r f o r m a n c e ,  R o b e r t  T o m p k i n s  t r e e  s e r v i c e  
My Garage Ventura 
Bassani 
JD Moto Service 

S i m m s  B a y  A r e a  C u s t o m  C y c l e s  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Practice (Saturday) 

Amateur Twins/American Iron/Formula E 

Practice started at 9:57:47 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 09:45 


