



CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Practice (Saturday)

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Amateur Twins/American Iron/Formula E

6/25/2022 09:45

Practice started at 9:57:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	944	Jacob Allegra	Practice Amateur 400	1:44.588		77.034	5	Feel like a pro
2	55X	Eric Stahl	Practice American Iron	1:46.484	1.896	75.662	5	Lyndall brakes big bear p.e
3	112X	Anthony Sollima	Practice American Iron	1:46.845	2.257	75.406	2	Shred Moto Co
4	106X	Jose Molina	Practice Amateur Twins	1:50.794	6.206	72.719	5	CRV Racing
5	993	Doug Loud	Practice American Iron	1:51.072	6.484	72.537	3	Motorious Speed Shop
6	86	John Trujillo	Practice American Iron	1:55.101	10.513	69.998	2	Jiffy Tune, Lyndall, Were S
7	454	Michael Kelly	Practice American Iron	2:02.123	17.535	65.973	3	
8	225	Patrick McBride	Practice American Iron	2:03.862	19.274	65.047	3	My very patient and under:
9	336	Gary Thompson	Practice American Iron	2:04.342	19.754	64.795	3	
10	761	Brian Wammack	Practice American Iron	2:04.971	20.383	64.469	5	Racetech, Hammer perform
11	217	Michael Vital	Practice American Iron	2:05.416	20.828	64.241	3	My Garage Ventura
12	244	Chris Rivas	Practice American Iron	9:01.218	16.630	14.886	1	Bassani
13	87	Jesse Davis	Practice American Iron			-	0	JD Moto Service
14	113	Brendan Murphy	Practice American Iron			-	0	
15	816	Gregory Stinnett	Practice American Iron			-	0	
16	866	Joseph Lutz	Practice American Iron			-	0	Simms Bay Area Custom C